
8/11/2020 Cue sheet for Strawbale Saturday Ride Route. (copy)

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28371271/cue_sheet 1/2

24.9 milesStrawbale Saturday Ride Route. (copy)

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Slight left to stay on Manhan Rail Trail 1.0

0.3 → Right Turn right onto Oneil St 1.4
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Northampton St 2.1
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Lyman St 2.1
0.3 → Right Turn right to stay on Lyman St 2.4
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Florence Rd 2.7
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Autumn Dr 3.4
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Park Hill Rd 3.6
1.2 ← Left Turn left to stay on Park Hill Rd 4.8
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Oliver St 5.7
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Clark Ln 6.5
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Torrey St 7.0
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Glendale Rd 7.5
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Cold Spring Rd 9.0
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lead Mine Rd 10.0
1.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Mineral St 11.2
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Loudville Rd 11.7
0.3 → Right Slight right to stay on Loudville Rd 11.9
1.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Easthampton Rd 13.0
1.4 → Right Turn right onto N Rd 14.4
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Montague Rd 15.3
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Chesterfield Rd 16.7
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Sylvester Rd 17.3
2.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto W Farms Rd 19.6
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Glendale Rd 20.3
0.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Torrey St 21.2
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Loudville Rd 21.5



8/11/2020 Cue sheet for Strawbale Saturday Ride Route. (copy)

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28371271/cue_sheet 2/2

Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
1.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Glendale St 22.9
0.3 → Right Slight right onto South St 23.2
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Manhan Rail Trail 23.9


